Ortholoc™ SPS
Shoulder
Plating System
Operative technique
with 3DSi Technology
Contents
Ortholoc SPS system overview ............................................. 4
Plate and screw offering ....................................................... 6

Niceloop is not available in Canada.
*Pro-Dense may not be available in all geographies.
Ordering information
25
Operative technique  |  Ortholoc SPS
Catalog #
single pack
Catalog #
12 pack
Size Length Color Needle
SMS100101S SMS100101 Size 2 36” White/Blue K-Point
SMS100201S SMS100201 Size 2 36” White/Black K-Point
SMS100501S SMS100501 Size 2 36” White/Blue Tapered
SMS100601S SMS100601 Size 2 36” White/Black Tapered
SMS101901S SMS101901 Size 2 36” Blue Two needles
HC-5 - C-12
SMS100701S SMS100701 Size 3-4 36” White/Blue Tapered
SMS100801S SMS100801 Size 3-4 36” White/Black Tapered
SMS100301S SMS100301 Size 3-4 36” White/Blue Diamond-point
SMS100401S SMS100401 Size 3-4 36” White/Black Diamond-point
SMS101601S SMS101601 Size 5 36” White/Blue K-60
SMS101701S SMS101701 Size 5 36” White/Black K-60
SMS101801S SMS101801 Size 5 36” White K-60
Force Fiber
Ordering Information
26
Ortholoc SPS | Operative technique